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ALIAS

Taino

Flaco Joe
Ruben Ryback
Lanky Jane
Klondike Sam
Scout Brown
Kid Seventy
Lizzy Mae
Kitsap Kid
Humpy
Kentucky Jim
Manzanita Jack

Category Final

C
WR
C
LWR

LWR

1

1

2

1

1

1

ES 1
2

2

3

CcC 1
4

ALASKA 49ers

Charity Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

3:52:05 PM
Stage 1
Time

29.50
33.38
52.83
59.11
51.17
58.32
52.54
50.88
89.03
81.84
134.37
55.71

Stage 2

Time
23.68
31.82
33.82
43.88
60.29
45.76
41.90
43.43
61.59
65.74
57.26
36.91

Stage 3

Time
31.94
22.17
36.95
40.56
48.90
50.02
44.31
96.04
69.96
58.14
78.57
43.08

Stage 4

Time
30.83
34.72
42.83
51.27
61.45
53.00
61.95
57.78
75.04
78.66
67.74
45.74

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time

32.20
30.54
50.21
59.83
54.78
73.68
80.40
53.01
64.12
88.69
73.79

250.00

6/17/2017

Final

Time
148.15
152.63
216.64
254.65
276.59
280.78
281.10
301.14
359.74
373.07
411.73
431.44



