

ALASKA 49ers Charity Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

3:52:05 PM

Shoot Date: 6/17/2017

Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Final Time
1	Taino	C	1	29.50	23.68	31.94	30.83	32.20	148.15
2	Flaco Joe	WR	1	33.38	31.82	22.17	34.72	30.54	152.63
3	Ruben Ryback	C	2	52.83	33.82	36.95	42.83	50.21	216.64
4	Lanky Jane	LWR	1	59.11	43.88	40.56	51.27	59.83	254.65
5	Klondike Sam	S	1	51.17	60.29	48.90	61.45	54.78	276.59
6	Scout Brown	D	1	58.32	45.76	50.02	53.00	73.68	280.78
7	Kid Seventy	ES	1	52.54	41.90	44.31	61.95	80.40	281.10
8	Lizzy Mae	LWR	2	50.88	43.43	96.04	57.78	53.01	301.14
9	Kitsap Kid	S	2	89.03	61.59	69.96	75.04	64.12	359.74
10	Humpy	S	3	81.84	65.74	58.14	78.66	88.69	373.07
11	Kentucky Jim	CC	1	134.37	57.26	78.57	67.74	73.79	411.73
12	Manzanita Jack	S	4	55.71	36.91	43.08	45.74	250.00	431.44